
9月

Ａ面 Ｂ面 Ｃ面 Ａ面 Ｂ面 第１ 第２

午前

1 水 午後

夜間

午前

2 木 午後

夜間

午前

3 金 午後

夜間

午前

4 土 午後

夜間

午前

5 日 午後

夜間

午前

6 月 午後

夜間

午前

7 火 午後

夜間

午前

8 水 午後

夜間

午前

9 木 午後

夜間

午前

10 金 午後

夜間

相撲場

休　　　　　　　　　　館　　　　　　　　　　日

剣道場 小会議室 備考２大会議室
役員室

備考
第２競技場 小ホール

兼卓球場日 曜日 単位 柔道場
第１競技場

中会議室弓道場



9月

Ａ面 Ｂ面 Ｃ面 Ａ面 Ｂ面 第１ 第２
相撲場剣道場 小会議室 備考２大会議室

役員室
備考

第２競技場 小ホール
兼卓球場日 曜日 単位 柔道場

第１競技場
中会議室弓道場

午前

11 土 午後

夜間

午前

12 日 午後

夜間

午前

13 月 午後

夜間

午前

14 火 午後

夜間

午前

15 水 午後

夜間

午前

16 木 午後

夜間

午前

17 金 午後

夜間

午前

18 土 午後

夜間

午前

19 日 午後

夜間

午前

20 月 午後

夜間

休　　　　　　　　　　館　　　　　　　　　　日



9月

Ａ面 Ｂ面 Ｃ面 Ａ面 Ｂ面 第１ 第２
相撲場剣道場 小会議室 備考２大会議室

役員室
備考

第２競技場 小ホール
兼卓球場日 曜日 単位 柔道場

第１競技場
中会議室弓道場

午前

21 火 午後

夜間

午前

22 水 午後

夜間

午前

23 木 午後

夜間

午前

24 金 午後

夜間

午前

25 土 午後

夜間

午前

26 日 午後

夜間

午前

27 月 午後

夜間

午前

28 火 午後

夜間

午前

29 水 午後

夜間

午前

30 木 午後

夜間

休　　　　　　　　　　館　　　　　　　　　　日

休　　　　　　　　　　館　　　　　　　　　　日



日 曜日 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

1 水

2 木

3 金

4 土

5 日

6 月

7 火

8 水

9 木

10 金

11 土

12 日

13 月

14 火 火 火 火 火 火 火

15 水 水

16 木

フィットネスルーム利用予定表 9月



日 曜日 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

フィットネスルーム利用予定表 9月

17 金 金 金 金 金 金 金 金

18 土 土 土 土 土 土 土 土 土

19 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日

20 月

21 火

22 水

23 木

24 金 金 金 金 金 金 金 金

25 土 土 土 土 土 土 土 土 土 土

26 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日

27 月

28 火 火 火 火 火 火 火

29 水 水

30 木



日 曜日 面 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

Ａ 水 水 水 水 水 水

Ｂ 水 水 水 水 水 水

Ａ 木 木 木 木 木 木

Ｂ 木 木 木 木 木 木

Ａ 金 金 金 金 金 金

Ｂ 金 金 金 金 金 金

Ａ 土

Ｂ 土

Ａ 日 日

Ｂ 日 日

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ 火 火 火 火 火 火

Ｂ 火 火 火 火 火 火

Ａ 水 水 水 水

Ｂ 水 水 水 水

Ａ 木 木 木 木 木 木

Ｂ 木 木 木 木 木 木

Ａ 金 金 金 金 金 金

Ｂ 金 金 金 金 金 金

Ａ 土 土 土 土 土 土

Ｂ 土 土 土 土 土 土

Ａ 日 日

Ｂ 日 日

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ 火 火 火 火 火 火

Ｂ 火 火 火 火 火 火

Ａ 水 水 水 水 水 水

Ｂ 水 水 水 水 水 水

9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

運動広場　利用予定表 令和3年 9月

1 水

2 木

3 金

4 土

5 日

6 月

7 火

8 水

9 木

10 金

11 土

12 日

13 月

14 火

15 水



日 曜日 面 9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

Ａ 木 木 木 木 木 木

Ｂ 木 木 木 木 木 木

Ａ 金 金

Ｂ 金 金

Ａ 土 土 土 土 土 土

Ｂ 土 土 土 土 土 土

Ａ 日 日 日 日

Ｂ 日 日 日 日

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ 水 水

Ｂ 水 水

Ａ 木 木

Ｂ 木 木

Ａ 金 金

Ｂ 金 金

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ 日 日 日 日 日 日

Ｂ 日 日 日 日 日 日

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ 火 火 火 火 火 火

Ｂ 火 火 火 火 火 火

Ａ

Ｂ

Ａ

Ｂ

9:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00

16 木

17 金

18 土

19 日

20 月

21 火

22 水

26 日

23 木

24 金

火

29 水

25 土

30 木

運動広場　利用予定表 令和3年 9月

27 月

28


