日	曜日	単位		第1競技場		第2殼	技場	小ホール 兼卓球場	柔道場	剣道場	弓道場	大会議室	中会議室	小会議室	役員	全	相撲場	備考	備考2
	FE II		A面	B面	C面	A面	B面	兼卓球場	不足 物	ス 足物		八五帆王	一个人员	17. 五晚王	第1	第2	10125-90	C. CHI	
		午前																	
1	水	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
2	木	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
3	金	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
4	±	午後																	
'		夜間																	
		午前																	
5	日	午後																	
	ľ	夜間																	
		午前																	<u> </u>
6	月	午後		休 館 日															
0	7	夜間																	
						T													
_		午前																	
7	火	午後																	
		夜間																	<u> </u>
		午前																	
8	水	午後																	<u> </u>
		夜間																	<u> </u>
		午前																	<u> </u>
9	木	午後																	<u> </u>
		夜間																	
		午前																	
10	金	午後																	
L		夜間																	

В	曜日	単位		第1競技場	三	第2第	競技場	小ホール 兼卓球場	柔道場	剣道場	弓道場	大会議室	中会議室	小会議室	役	員室	相撲場	備考	備考2
	唯口		A面	B面	C面	A面	B面	兼卓球場	未迫物	別旦物	7旦物	八云城王	中 五硪王	7. 云哦王	第1	第2	101大物	NH 75	川でして
		午前																	
11	±	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
12	日	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
13	月	午後							休			館日							
		夜間																	
		午前																	
14	火	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
15	水	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
16	木	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
17	金	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
18	±	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
19	日	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
20	月	午後																	
		夜間																	

В	曜日	単位		第1競技場		第2意		小ホール 兼卓球場	柔道場	剣道場	弓道場	大会議室	中会議室	小会議室		室	相撲場	備考	備考2
			A面	B面	C面	A面	B面	水半环场	%						第1	第2			
		午前																	
21	火	午後							休	•		館		日					
		夜間												_					
		午前																	
22	水	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前																	
23	木	午後																	
	•	夜間																	
		午前																	
24	金	午後																	
	•	夜間																	
		午前			:														
25	±	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前		<u>:</u>	<u>:</u>														
26	日	午後																	
		夜間																	
		午前		<u> </u>															
27	月	午後							休			館		日	1				
	/,	夜間							PI	•		55							
		午前																	
28	火	午後																	
20		夜間																	
00	الم	午前																	
29	水	午後			1														
		夜間																	
		午前																	
30	木	午後																	
		夜間																	

フィットネスルーム利用予定表

日	曜日	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	20:00
1	水						unummummummummumm	ининининининини	ининининининини				
2	木						ининининининининининининининининининин	ининининининининининининининининининин	ининининининининининининининининининин				
3	金						THE	ининининининининининининининининининин	интипининининининининининининининининини				
4	±												
5	日							Commission of the Commission o					
6	月												
7	火		į	·			Commission	Опинининининини	Опининининининини			-	
8	水							ининининининининининининининининининин	ининининининининининининининининининин				
9	木						о нининичниничниничниничниничниничниничн	о пиничиничиничиничиничиничиничиничиничини	о нинининининининининининининининининини				
10	金						· control cont	опининининининини	опинининининининини	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
11	±						- Harman and American and Ameri	Миничини поличини материали материали материали материали материали материали материали материали материали ма	Миничини пиничини материали материали материали материали материали материали материали материали материали ма				
12	日						• поличини п	пинимининининини	пинимининининини				
13	月												
14	火						миничини примененти примененти примененти примененти примененти примененти примененти примененти примененти п	минининининини	минининининини				
15	水						опининининининининининининининининининин	ининининининининининининининининининин	ининининининининининининининининининин				
16	木						**************************************	миниципиниципиници	миниципиниципиници				

日	曜日	9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	20:00
17	金								шининин		antennamentantentennesse		
18	土										померания	динивичний пинивичн	
19	日									***************************************	waren the transfer of the tran	м ининининининининин	
20	月				***************************************				шининин	***************************************	and the control of th	ополичения поличения	
21	火			полительной полите							and the control of th	шиновичновичний	or or other branch of the state
22	水							,	мининини		and the state of t		
23	木				жининин				шинин			жинининининин	
24	金										anni marana m		
25	土										шинания	шинининининин	
26	日											пинининининин	
27	月			on the state of th								nonument of the second	
28	火												
29	水												
30	木												

運動広場 利用予定表

令和3年 9月

日	曜日	面	9:00	11:00	13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
1	水	Α						
	`,1,	В						
2	木	Α						
		В А						
3	金	 B						
	_	A						
4	土	В						
5	日	Α						
	Ι	В						
6	月	A						
	•	В						
7	火	A B						
	水	<u>В</u>						
8		 B						
	+	Α						
9	木	В						
10	金	Α						
	<u> </u>	В						
11	土	Α						
		В А						
12	日	 B						
		A						
13	月	В						
14	火	Α						
	^	В						
15	水	Α						
		В	9:00	11:00	13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00

運動広場 利用予定表

令和3年 9月

日	曜日	面	9:00	11:00	13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00
16	木	Α						
L.,	V V	В						
17	金	A B						
10	土	Α						
18	_	В						
19	日	Α						
		В						
20	月	A						
		B A						
21	火	В						
	جاد	Α						
22	水	В						
23	木	A B						
24	金	A B						
25	土	A B						
26	日	Α						
20	I	В						
27	月	A						
		В						
28	火	A B						
		<u>Б</u>						
29	水	В						
30	木	A B						
<u> </u>	1		9:00	11:00	13:00	15:00	17:00	19:00